
2025Fund

UnemployTOTALS
DBDAFire

B
General

A
General

Balances

4801085807483776319568283113465266167OEBeginning
33712486-486(for 2025)deposit 12/31
1847100922.433871Revenues

1027554976174948014Expenditures
4801011254509060265601283112224.43221538TOTALS

229317232333534392Revenues
13697443764634813419131748387372236Taxes Received

933933012024 Expenditure
400778841659333277Expenditures

48022598528864836698489438144371.43564769TOTALS02/28/25

3113620753172702589Revenues
103179894941472134128027Expenditures

480200470488949355202955123300.43539331TOTALS 03/31/25

2993242241535858Revenues
1189131721119047307Expenditures

480192402588059552273055522263497882TOTALS 04/30/25

28901798077453063Revenues
6452814882135036683Expenditures

480186510781895750964655521687514262TOTALS 05/31/25

261416537117151Revenues
4955622154112136671Expenditures

219T&A(2023 exp)
480176751577179648914555521277484742TOTALS 06/30/25

3235Fines(State delay)
542.96JCap Grnt

231717032596827Revenues
119348734693029103Expenditures

480162567265476548350255520606466244TOTALS 07/31/25

2119468563255740Revenues
34469883398026749Expenditures

480160968162241552152555519951445235TOTALS 08/31/25

1848295745512776Revenues
667354507791065219Expenditures

480144977655752847940555519496392792TOTALS 09/30/25

167715601063949Revenues
788988352696242062Expenditures

480125162048030739743955518640354679TOTALS 10/31/25

1490111721214345Revenues
2463459000221150359Expenditures

480113202545716333955616641318665TOTALS 11/30/25

1873469543184078Revenues
18185739604118134516Expenditures

823832503Prepd
480102737746265229266855515778255724TOTALS 12/31/25


